

	
EVENINGS (after 4PM Monday-Friday)
WEEKEND / HOLIDAY ALL DAY 
ON-CALL REPRESENTATIVE
(713) 479-8140 
	




	QUANTIUM “Technical   Support”
	 
	(713) 479-8215
(800) 999-8475
	quantium.support@bwpmlp.com

	
SHORT TERM TRANSPORTATION OPTIMIZATION
	
	

	Doug Ray
	VP-Marketing & Optimization
	(713) 479-8054
	doug.ray@bwpmlp.com

	Larry Tape
	Manager Marketing & Optimization
	(713) 479-8053
	larry.tape@bwpmlp.com

	Lindsey Horne
	Manager Marketing & Optimization
	(713) 479-8052
	lindsey.horne@bwpmp.com 

	
TRANSPORTATION CUSTOMER SERVICE
	
	

	E-Mail Distribution List
	Transportation Customer Service
	
	gsacctmgrs@bwpmlp.com

	Andrew Pauley
	Manager Customer Service
	(713) 479-8055
	andrew.pauley@bwpmlp.com

	Chantel Brown
	Account Manager
	(713) 479-8051
	chantel.brown@bwpmlp.com

	Art Fresquez
	Account Manager
	(713) 479-8018
	art.fresquez@bwpmlp.com

	Chris Whitnah
	Account Manager
	(713) 479-8040
	chris.whitnah@bwpmlp.com

	Jazz Jackson
	Scheduling Analyst II
	(713)-479-8276
	jazz.jackson@bwpmlp.com

	Lauren Trofholz
	Scheduling Analyst I
	(713)-479-8129
	lauren.trofholz@bwpmlp.com

	Cassie Brown
	Scheduling Analyst Sr Confirmations
	(270) 231-2126
	cassie.brown@bwpmlp.com

	Heather Edmonds
	Scheduling Analyst Sr Confirmations
	(713) 416-9458
	heather.edmonds@bwpmlp.com

	Nick Mahoney
	Scheduling Analyst II Confirmations
	(270) 903-4631
	nick.mohoney@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
MARKETING - INDUSTRIAL
	
	
	

	Kenneth Ballard
	VP Industrial Markets
	(713) 479-8269
	kenneth.ballard@bwpmlp.com

	Monte Shullenberger
	Mktg & Business Dev Rep
	(713) 479-8132
	monte.shullenberger@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	MARKETING – POWER GENERATION &  LDC’s
	
	
	

	Shelley Frisby
	VP  LDC & Power Generation
	(713) 479-8615
	shelley.frisby@bwpmlp.com

	Blake Thompson
	Dir Mktg & Business Dev
	(713) 479-8127
	blake.thompson@bwpmlp.com 

	Jen Renaud
	Sr Rep Mktg & Business Dev
	(713) 479-8170
	jennifer.renaud@bwpmlp.com 

	
	
	
	

	GAS SYSTEMS SUPPORT
	
	
	

	Derryl Morgan
	VP Gas Systems Support
	(713) 479-8049
	derryl.morgan@bwpmlp.com

	Ron Dinkins
	Director Gas Systems Support
	(713) 479-8042
	ron.dinkins@bwpmlp.com

	Nick Martinez
	Gas Systems Support Specialist
	(713) 479-8151 
	nick.r.martinez@bwpmlp.com 

	Rob Snyder
	Gas Systems Support Specialist
	(270) 688-6839
	robert.snyder@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
	
	
	

	Rick Whitworth
	VP Business Development
	(713) 479-8644
	rick.whitworth@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	PRODUCER & MIDSTREAM
	
	
	

	Jill McLain
	VP Supply Development 
	(713) 479-8134
	jill.mclain@bwpmlp.com 

	Edgar Tavares
	Director Business Development
	(713) 479-8086
	edgar.tavares@bwpmlp.com 

	Karen Myer
	Executive Asst
	(713) 479-8668
	karen.myer@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	TRANSPORTATION & STORAGE CONTRACTS
	
	

		Alish Flory
	Manager Contract Administration
	(270) 688-6837
	alisha.flory@bwpmlp.com

	Penny Kramer
	Lead Contract Administration
	(270) 688-6753
	penny.kramer@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	



	
	
	

	CREDIT
	
	
	

	Patrice Humphrey
	Manager Treasury Services
	(270) 688-6446
	patrice.humphrey@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	
WELLHEAD GAS SUPPLY
	
	
	

	Mike Martin
	System Wide
	(337) 988-7103
	mike.martin@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	GAS CONTROL
	
	
	

	Mitch Whitehead
	Director Gas Control
	(270) 688-6840
	mitchell.whitehead@bwpmlp.com

	Matt Wilson
	Manager Gas Control
	(270) 688-6828
	matthew.wilson@bwpmlp.com 

	Gas Control
	
	(270) 688-4730
	gulfsouth@bwpmlp.com

	
	
	
	

	CUSTOMER SERVICE
	(713) 479-8140
	
	

	PIPELINE EMERGENCY
	(800) 850-0051
	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Gulf Crossing Pipeline Company, LLC
9 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2800
Houston, TX 77046

